
2014年警察盃射箭公開賽

2014年11月23日

警察體育遊樂會

名次 隊名 隊員姓名 出生年份 排名賽 1/8 1/4 1/2 銅牌賽 金牌賽 
蘇峻輝
陳振昇
李艾

彭景賢
王家樂 1998

徐頌昕 1995

吳家柱
楊瑞貞
穆孝德
柳兆軒 1998

徐頌嵐 2000

黃文秀
梁漢得
孔慶照
黎慶偉
温梓杰
陳凱勤
陳業欣
郁佳

謝旭宏
黃文浩
林志青
李昀怡
何文鐘
劉健基
陳伯全
朱頌輝
胡錦華
蘇雪鈴
李建邦
陳桂強
陳炳勳
鄭健恒
嚴慧珊
曾景文
鄧培生

羿曦會二

警察會二 1409

1284

2

警察會三

1291

12

3

5

11

九龍會

1

53

團體反曲弓組 

10

4

2

1421

羿曦會一

2

BYE

BYE 6

0

4

62

1193

6 5 0

6 6 0

BYE 6

BYE 2

61

全能會一 1521

4

警察會一

1692

5 消防會

8

9

屯門會

港大會

6

7 全能會二

1698

1585

2

警察會四

0

1460

1322 5

1596


